PLANE TRAINS AUTOMOBILES 5K

Position
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Bib #
351
357
359
310
325
315
355
356
312
381
349
367
350
317
316
341
344
380
354
305
379
376
360
372
352
330
348
343
378
303
339
375
333
308
332
329
328
338
374
306
334
323
353
326

Name

ERIC POTH
AUSTIN PUNG
HAYDEN HARNECK
MICHAEL DREHER
ZACK HERMAN
SETH FERGUSON
MARK KAPPEN
BRANDON SEELEY
JEREMY EVANS

CHRISTOPHER LAUGHLIN

MAX NAGEY

BEN JORDE

SAL HERNAINDEZ
RILEY FORD

AMY FORD

LEXI WILHELMSEN
FRED GILLIAM
VICTORIA HALE
WENDELL DEAN
SCOTT CAMPBELL
IAN HABICH

ANDI VAUGHN
SCOTT HEUSSINER
JULIA HOHMAN

MADISON KEYWORTH
CHRISTOPHER MUTCH
ELIZABETH DEGELIBECK

RYAN ZAWODNY
TABATHA SOULE
CHAD BOWER
DAVID SOULE
PEYTON FOX
MICHELLE PETERS
JAMIE DAWS
JENNY NEWLAND
TAYLOR MITCHELL
RENEE MILLER
KRISTAL SCHULZ
GUNNER FOX
TRICIA CAMPBELL
LUKE REYNOLDS
REBECCA GLASS
BRIANNA SARTIN
DEWEY JOHNSTON

Total
00:17:39.7
00:18:16.3
00:19:45.2
00:20:12.7
00:21:02.0
00:21:26.1
00:21:29.3
00:21:59.6
00:22:01.2
00:22:13.8
00:22:14.8
00:22:37.2
00:23:18.3
00:23:31.7
00:23:37.5
00:23:47.2
00:23:56.5
00:24:07.5
00:24:21.1
00:24:22.9
00:24:28.1
00:24:38.2
00:24:57.1
00:25:26.8
00:25:30.0
00:25:31.2
00:26:11.5
00:26:33.6
00:26:36.0
00:27:07.2
00:27:27.4
00:28:09.8
00:28:09.9
00:28:10.0
00:28:13.1
00:28:25.5
00:28:40.3
00:29:13.6
00:29:32.5
00:29:34.4
00:29:36.7
00:29:37.1
00:29:37.6
00:32:24.3

Pace
5:42
5:54
6:22
6:31
6:47
6:55
6:56
7:05
7:06
7:10
7:10
7:18
7:31
7:35
7:37
7:40
7:43
7:47
7:51
7:52
7:54
7:57
8:03
8:12
8:14
8:14
8:27
8:34
8:35
8:45
8:51
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:06
9:10
9:15
9:25
9:32
9:32
9:33
9:33
9:33
10:27

Gender

T Al LXL

Age
17
15
19
18
15
16
47
19
38
31
51
17
62
13
44
16
49
15
53
29
20
40
42
16
16
14
31
17
27
14
22
10
36
37
15
16
17
33
12
29
31
15
15
45



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

309
319
320
337
322
371
345
304
358
373
340
311
361
313
314
335
336
342
301
362
307
324
363
364
365
327
368
370
377
366
302
347
346

MICHAEL DINEEN
JENNIFER GIERMAN
OLIVIA GIERMAN

MICHELLE SCHRADER

NANCY GLASS
RACHEL HARRIS
KATHY SAUVOLA
MICHAEL BOWER
ANDY ROBBLINS
HUNTER VAUGHIN
KYLIE TRISCH
WENDY DREHER
JACOB BROWN
COLIN FERGUSON
DARLA FERGUSON
AMANDA ROHLING
ERIN ROHLING
ALEXIS ZAWODNY
SEAN BLASIUS
LIBBY BLACKMER
BELLEE CHAPPEL
TAYA GUELETTE
DREW BLACKMER
ASHLEY BLACKMER
CARA BLACKMER
NANCY KLEE
GAYLE COUTER
TODD SLIKTAS
SARAH HOLMBERG
ANNELISE DORDE
AARON BOWER
JENNIFER MASON
DIANE FOSTER

00:32:28.5
00:32:35.9
00:32:37.0
00:33:01.8
00:33:02.9
00:33:18.8
00:33:41.3
00:33:58.9
00:34:08.0
00:34:13.5
00:34:30.5
00:34:52.0
00:36:56.5
00:38:12.3
00:38:24.5
00:39:06.9
00:39:07.6
00:40:22.4
00:40:31.8
00:40:33.3
00:40:41.2
00:40:42.1
00:44:42.2
00:47:09.2
00:47:09.8
00:48:04.0
00:50:38.7
00:50:39.6
00:52:10.4
00:52:11.4
00:52:36.4
00:58:48.0
00:59:10.5

10:28
10:31
10:31
10:39
10:39
10:45
10:52
10:57
11:01
11:02
11:08
11:15
11:55
12:19
12:23
12:37
12:37
13:01
13:04
13:05
13:07
13:08
14:25
15:13
15:13
15:30
16:20
16:20
16:50
16:50
16:58
18:58
19:05
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54
43
16
43
51
27
49
43
29
15
17
38
17
15
41
15
38
15
43

17
16
10
34
38
50
51
48
27
15

44
65



